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Stuffed Crab Rangoon (6) $8
Pork Pot Stickers (6) $8
Egg Rolls (2) $6

Fregh 3(9\{%? Roll§

e —
Shrimp (2) $9
Vegetable (2) $7

ooup, Oalaol & oavolwich

e —
Egg Drop Soup $5
Hot and Sour Soup $5
Chinese Chicken Salad $9
Banh Mi $9

(Hot Vietnamese Pork Sandwich on French Baguette)

Fwieol Rice

e ——
Combo (Choice of 2 Meats)  $15
Beef $10
Shrimp $12
Chicken $9
Pork $9

ligeleliilelgle] $8
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Shrimp
Chicken
Beef
Traditional

¢ nonees
e ——

Stir Fry Shrimp

Walnut Shrimp

Kung Pao Shrimp
Mongolian Beef

Chicken Teriyaki

General Tso Chicken
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Orange Chicken

Kung Pao Chicken

Kung Pao Tofu
Cantonese Broccoli
Chinese Garlic Green Beans
Add Traditional Fried Rice

$16
$14
$14
$12

$16
$15
$16
il
$14
$13
$12
$12
$14
SIS
il 2
$12

$2

All Entrees Served with Steamed White or

Steamed Brown Rice
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